
CAREER DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Placement Report 2024



Summer Placements – PGP+ PGPBA 2023-25

Number of Students 604

Number of Offers 602

Opted Out 03

Number of Companies 171



Sector wise Breakup for Summer Placements 

Sector %

Consulting 26

Finance/Banking/Investments 22

FMCG/Retail 11

Manufacturing/ Construction/ Energy 9

Ecommerce/Payments/Telecom 7

IT Software/Services/Security 7

Conglomerates 7

Foundations/Governance/Education 5

Healthcare 3

Analytics/AI/ML 2



Top Recruiters for Summer Placements 

Companies # of offers

Accenture Strategy 45
Bain & Company 17
Boston Consulting Group 17
EY Parthenon 15
PwC 12
Amazon 11
TCS Strategic Leadership Program 11
Hindustan Unilever 10
McKinsey & Company 10
Tata Steel 10
Nation with NaMo 9
Procter & Gamble 9
Aditya Birla Group 8
Kearney 8
Vedanta 8



Top Recruiters for Summer Placements (Contd.) 

Companies # of offers

Goldman Sachs 7

JP Morgan Chase 7

Pinelabs 7

Avendus Capital 6

Barclays 6

Brookfield 6

Google 6

Strategy& India 6



Final Placements – PGP + PGPBA 2022-24

Number of Students 517

Number of Offers Made 572

Number of Companies 163

Pre-Placement offers Made / Accepted 247/203

Lateral placement offers Made / Accepted 83/71

Overseas offers 29

Opting out of Placements 1

Number of offers during the Final Placement
Week Made / Accepted

242



Final Placements – Sector-wise breakup

Sector %

Consulting 42

Finance/Banking/Investments 16

Ecommerce/Payments/Telecom 9

IT Software/Services/Security 9

Manufacturing/ Construction/ Energy 7

Conglomerates 6

FMCG/Retail 5

Analytics/AI/ML 3

Healthcare 2



Top Recruiters for Pre-Placements

Company PPO 

McKinsey & Company 20

Accenture GN 18

Boston Consulting Group 9

Bain & Co 8

Kearney GC 6

Accenture IMU 6

Alvarez & Marsal 5

EY India BCPI 5

TCS Management Consulting 4

Goldman Sachs - Risk Strats 4

Air India 4

Airtel 4

Amazon AWS CRM 4

PwC India Technology Consulting 4



Top Recruiters for Lateral Placements 

Companies # offers

Microsoft 5

ITC 3

Coforge 3

DTDC 3

Make My Trip - Associate Product 
Manager

3

Myntra 3

Navi - Lending business 3



Top Recruiters for Final Placements 

Companies # offers

Accenture GN 48

McKinsey & Company 21

Boston Consulting Group 14

Oliver Wyman 11

EY Parthenon India 10

TCS Management Consulting 9

American Express 9

Bain & Co 8

Kearney GC 7

Infosys Consulting 7

Accenture IMU 6

Goldman Sachs - Risk Strats 6

PwC India Management Consulting 6



Recruiters for Final Placements (Contd.) 

Company # offers

Strategy& Middle East 6
Vector Consulting 6
Alvarez & Marsal 5
EY India BCPI 5
Adani Group 5
Vedanta 5

Jindal Shadeed, Oman 5

Microsoft 5

Air India 4

Airtel 4
Amazon AWS CRM 4
PwC India Technology Consulting 4
Strategy& India 4
Arthur D. Little 4



Compensation Details  PGP + PGPBA 2022-24 

Summary of Compensation (in lakhs)

Median Salary 32.50

Average Salary 35.92



Number of Companies 29

Class Size 75

Number of Offers 70

Number of Students opted out 2

EPGP Placements 2023-24



Top Industries for EPGP Placements 

Industry % Industry %

Automotive 4 IT 20

Aviation and Aero-Space 3 Luxury Goods & Jewellery 1

BFSI 9 Manufacturing 3

Chemicals 3 Marketing & Advertising 1

Construction 6
Nonprofit Organization 
Management

3

Consulting 36 Oil & Energy 4

E-Commerce/ Quick 
Commerce

7



List of Recruiters - EPGP

Company Company
Accenture Infosys Consulting

Amadeus Mapletree

CAMS Merilytics

Datawrkz Nucleus Software

Diamonds on Call Persistent Systems

Galaxy Surfactants Reelay Ecommerce

Genpact RPG

Gilbarco Samsung Electronics

Hero MotoCorp Stovekraft

Hilti Sutherland

HSBC Takshashila Consulting

ICICI Bank TVS Motor Company

Ideaforge Wells Fargo

Indorama Zomato



Top Recruiters - EPGP

Company # Offers

Accenture 10

Genpact 8

Nucleus Software 4

Zomato 4

Merilytics 3

Persistent Systems 3

RPG 3

Samsung Electronics 3



Compensation Details  EPGP 2023-24

Summary of 
Remuneration Details

(in lakhs)

Median Salary 33.00

Mean Salary 34.33


